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A Bee Organic 
40707 Daily Road 
De Luz, CA 92028 
Contact: Sarah E.J. Costin & Ro Elgas 
Phone: 760-731-0155 
Email: admin@abeeorganic.com 
Website: www.abeeorganic.com      

 
Agricultural Services Certified Organic 
P.O. Box 4871 
Salinas, CA 93912 
Contact: Katherine Borchard 
Phone: 831-449-6365    
Email: Kat@ascorganic.com 
Website: www.ascorganic.com  
 

 
Baystate Organic Certifiers 
1220 Cedarwood Circle 
N. Dighton, MA  02764 
Contact: Don Franczyk 
Phone: 774-872-5544 
Email: dfranczyk@baystateorganic.org 
Website: www.baystateorganic.org  

 
CCOF Certification Services 
2155 Delaware Ave., Ste.150 
Santa Cruz, CA 95060 
Contact: Jake Lewin  
Phone: 831-423-2263 
Email: jake@ccof.org   
Website: www.ccof.org 

 
Control Union Certification 
Meeuwenlaan 4-6 
8011 BZ ZWOLLE, Netherlands 
Contact: Gyorgyi Acs Feketene 
Phone: +31 (0)38 4260100 
Email: gacs@controlunion.com  
Website: www.controlunion.com 

 
Ecocert ICO LLC 
70 East Main Street, Ste. B 
Greenwood, IN 46143 
Contact: Jessica Ervin 
Phone: 888-337-8246 
Email: Jessica.Ervin@ecocert.com 
Website: www.ecocertico.com 

 
Global Culture  
P. O. Box 1280 
Pacifica, CA 94044 
Contact: Linda Van Hook 
Phone: 707-464-6913 
Email: Linda@globalculture.us     
Website: www.globalculture.us 

 
Global Organic Alliance, Inc. 
3185 Township Road 179 
Bellefontaine, OH 43311 
Contact: Betty Kananen 
Phone: 937-593-1232 
Email: goaorg@centurylink.net 
Website: www.goa-online.org 
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International Certification Services, Inc. 
PO Box 517 
Medina, ND 58467 
Contact: Tammy Schlecht  
Phone: 701-486-3578 
Email: tammy@ics-intl.com  
Website: www.ics-intl.com 
 

 
Marin Organic Certified Agriculture 
(MOCA)  
Marin Department of Agriculture 
1682 Novato Blvd., Suite 150-A 
Novato, CA 94947 
Contact: Jeff Stiles or Stacy Carlson 
Phone: 415-473-6700 
Email: JStiles@marincounty.org  
              SCarlsen@marincounty.org  
Website: www.marincounty.org/depts/ag/contact-us 

 

 
Midwest Organic Services Association  
(MOSA) 
P.O. Box 821 
Viroqua, WI 54665 
Contact: Steve Walker 
Phone: 608-637-2526 
Email: spwalker@mosaorganic.org  
Website: www.mosaorganic.org  
  

 
Minnesota Crop Improvement Association 

1900 Hendon Ave 
St. Paul, MN 55108 
Contact: Susan Stewart or Brenda Rogers 
Phone: 612-625-7766  
Email: susan.stewart@mncia.org   
Website: www.mncia.org 

 

Monterey County Certified Organic 
Monterey County Agricultural 
Commissioner’s Office 
1428 Abbott Street 
Salinas, CA 93901 
Contact: Graham Hunting, Bob Roach,   
              Richard Ordonez  
Phone: 831-759-7325 
Email: HuntingGB@co.monterey.ca.us 
           RoachB@co.monterey.ca.us 
           OrdonezR@co.monterey.ca.us  
Website: www.ag.co.monterey.ca.us/ 
 

 
Natural Food Certifiers 
119A South Main Street 
Spring Valley, NY 10977 
Contact: Reuben Flamer 
Phone: 914-319-9040 
Email: nfccertification@gmail.com 
Website: www.nfccertification.com 
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Nature’s International Certification Services 

224 State Highway 56 East 
Viroqua, WI 54665 
Contact: David J Engel 
Phone: 608-637-7080 
Email: nics@naturesinternational.com 
Website: www.naturesinternational.com  

 
NOFA-NY Certified Organic, LLC 
840 Upper Front St. 
Binghamton, NY 13905 
Contact: Lori Kenyon   
Phone: 607-724-9851 
Email: lori@nofany.org 
Website: www.nofany.org/organic-certification 

 
Ohio Ecological Food and Farm  
Association (OEFFA) 
41 Croswell Rd. 
Columbus, OH 43214 
Contact: Julia Barton 
Phone: 614-359-3180 
Email: julia@oeffa.org 
Website: http://www.oeffa.org/  
 

 
OneCert, Inc. 
2219 C Street 
Lincoln, NE 68502 
Contact: Sam Welsch 
Phone: 402-420-6080 
Email: sam@onecert.com 
Website: www.onecert.com 

 

 
Oregon Department of Agriculture 
635 Capitol St. NE  
Salem, OR 97301 
Contact: Lindsay Benson Eng 
Phone: 541-386-2040 
Email: leng@oda.state.or.us 
Website: www.oregon.gov/ODA/CID/Pages/organic.aspx 

 

 
Oregon Tilth, Inc. 
260 SW Madison Ave, Ste. 106 
Corvallis, OR 97333 
Contact: Connie Karr or Aaron Turner  
Phone: 503-378-0690  
Email: connie@tilth.org  
           aaron@tilth.org  
Website: www.tilth.org 
 

 
Organic Certifiers 
6500 Casitas Pass Road 
Ventura, CA 93001 
Contact: Susan Siple 
Phone: 805-684-6494 
Email: susan@occert.com 

Website: www.organiccertifiers.com 
 
 

 
Organic Crop Improvement Association 
International, Inc. – OCIA 
1340 N Cotner Blvd. 
Lincoln, NE 68505 
Contact: Lisa Schroedl 
Phone: 402-477-2323 
Email: reviewteam@ocia.org  
Website: www.ocia.org  
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Pennsylvania Certified Organic 
106 School Street, Suite 201 
Spring Mills, PA 16875 
Contact: Marissa Pyle 
Phone: 814-422-0251 
Email: marissa@paorganic.org 
Website: www.paorganic.org 

 
Primuslabs.com  
2810 Industrial Parkway 
Santa Maria, CA 93455 
Contact: Deborah Mansfield 
Phone: 805-623-5563 
Email: Deborah.Mansfield@PrimusAuditingOps.com  
Website: www.primuslabs.com 
 

 
Pro-Cert Organic Systems Ltd. 
Box 100A, RR#3, 475 Valley Road 
Saskatoon, SK S7K 3J6 
Contact: J Wallace Hamm 
Phone: 306-382-1299 
Email: info@pro-cert.org 
Website: www.pro-cert.org  
 

 
Quality Assurance International (QAI) 
9191 Towne Center Dr., Ste. 200 
San Diego, CA 92122 
Contact: Alexis Randolph or Liz Figueredo 
Phone: 858-792-3531 
Email: Randolph@qai-inc.com or 
           Figueredo@nsf.org  
Website: www.qai-inc.com 

 

 
Quality Certification Services 
P.O. Box 12311  
Gainesville, FL 32604 
Contact: Denise Aguero 
Phone: 352-377-0133 
Email: denise@qcsinfo.org  
Website: www.qcsinfo.org 
 

 
SCS Global Services  
(Scientific Certification Systems, Inc.) 
2000 Powell St., Ste. 600 
Emeryville, CA 94608 
Contact: Brandon Nauman 
Phone: 510-452-8052 
Email: bnauman@scsglobalservices.com  
Website: www.scsglobalservices.com 

 
Stellar Certification Services, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1390 
Philomath, OR 97370 
Contact: Mary King or Kristy Korb 
Phone: 541-929-7148 
Email: mary@demeter-usa.org or 
           kristy@demeter-usa.org  
Website: www.demeter-usa.org/stellar-certification/ 
 

 
Washington State Department of 
Agriculture Organic Program 
1111 Washington ST SE 
PO Box 42560 
Olympia, WA  98504-2560 
Contact: Brenda Book 
Phone: 360-902-2090 
Email: bbook@agr.wa.gov 
Website: www.agr.wa.gov/foodanimal/organic/  
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Yolo County Department of Agriculture 
70 Cottonwood St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
Contact: Michelle Lawson 
Phone: 530-666-8140 
Email: michelle.lawson@yolocounty.org 
Website: www.yolocounty.org 
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